T-REX 50/110/125/150 : OUTLINE COLOR CODE




T-REX 50/110/125/150 : OUTLINE COLOR CODE

SILVER(7L) +

SILVER(7L) +

NAME \ COLOR BLUE(4W)+

BLACK(69) BLUE(4W) BLACK(69)
1. UPPER HANDLE COVER C16130017L0 C16130017L0 C16130014W0
2. REAR COVER C 1625704690 C16257044W0 C1625704690
3, WINDSHIELD C16210027L0 C16210027L0 C16210024W0
4. FRONT FENDER 16320026902 C16320024W02 16320026902
5. BODY COVER, LH 1625303690 C16253034W0 1625303690
6. BODY COVER, RH C1625502690 C16255024W0 1625502690
7. HANDRAIL, LH C15450007L0 C15450007L0 C15450007L0
8. HANDRAIL, RH C154E0007L0 C154E0007L0 C154E0007L0




F1.1 CP125 CRANK CASE

16




E1l.1. CP125 CRANKCASE

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! FIF RS Bkl T & TR E /=S
1 C1061012000 1 Hgnigw RH CRANKCASE o

2 E1061020000 1[I (IIHpis) RUBBER BUSH

3 90190605003 S é;pf,ﬁrj (M6*50L) |HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

4 90170818800 2 |epmiens STUP BOLT

5 G1061070000 ES PLUG OIL

6 93540801400 2 [Erra LOCK PIN

7 C5061040000 1 [fhgl e CRANKCASE GASKET

8 90170819500 2 |epmigs STUD BOLT

9 C10620110001 e gn@;g LH.CRANKCASE

10 E1061020000 1| EIETIE D RUBBER BUSH

11 90181201500 e m,ﬂﬁjﬁ - HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

12 92141200006 1|7 PLAIN WASHER

13 95572232601 1 |[TCHapifH( § 32* § 20.9%6t) [OIL SEALTC TYPE

14 96510620402 1 [Pk 4(6204) DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
15 96510620200 1 [Pk 4(6202) DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
16 96510620301 1 [Pk 246203 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
17 95572032600 1 |TCHfift( § 32* § 19.5%6t) [OIL SEAL TC TYPE

18 P1062020000 1 |PhEFZ RUBBER BUSH

19 92140600011 E 55\ s PLAIN WASHER

20 C106K 020000 1|5 RS RH AND LH CRANKCASE ASSY.
21 92140800001 1 |= 5 (8%16T) PLAIN WASHER

22 90190801200 1 |+ & (M8*12L) |HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

23 90190602700 2 [HF |L H“ﬁflﬁ HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

24 C1286320000 1| 5 I SEP PLAT » SECOND AIR COVER
25 C1082030000 1 [ B il SEAT > OIL FILTER

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 1



E1l.1. CP125 CRANKCASE

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
PR FIF RS Flat FiFH £ FIFR Y B =S
26 C1082020000 1 [ Bsyges s OIL FILTER o
27 C1082041000 1 [ ses e GASKET, OIL FILTER

28 90190602002 3 | ks HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 2






E1.2. CP150 CRANKCASE

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
CEIE! S pled T &7 T 7 /=S
1 C5061011000 1| RH CRANKCASE o

2 E1061020000 1 |hEEe RUBBER BUSH

3 90190605003 2 |+ FfhaRiEEE (M6*50L) |HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

4 90170818800 2 |epEieg STUP BOLT

5 G1061070000 S PLUG OIL

6 93540801400 2 [ LOCK PIN

7 C5061040000 1 | CRANKCASE GASKET

8 90170819500 2 |epEigg STUD BOLT

9 C50620110001 1 |- LH.CRANKCASE

10 E1061020000 1 |hEEe RUBBER BUSH

11 90181201500 1| el R HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

12 92141200006 e PLAIN WASHER

13 95572032601 1 |[TCHiEt OIL SEAL,TC TYPE

14 96510620402 1 |pekipekines DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
15 96510620200 1 |[gfpekiies DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
16 96510620301 1 |pekipekines DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
17 95572032600 1 |[TCEt OIL SEAL TC TYPE

18 P1062020000 1 |hEEe RUBBER BUSH

19 C1286320000 1 [FSeERE SEP PLATE ,SECOND AIR COVER
20 C506K 0100001 1| ity RH AND LH CRANKCASE ASSY.
21 92140800001 EE TN PLAIN WASHER

22 90190801200 1| el ho iR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

23 90190602700 2| e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 3



10

TOTAL QUANTITY:D.L10

DISPLACENENT QUANTITY.00%0

GEAR BOX OIL QUANTITY
PLEASE USE ASSICNED QILSAE Juls

CP125 /150

\“.,\nn |||\||.‘ﬂ-al ,
XX




E2. CP125/150 LH SIDE COVER

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! FF R Bkl T & TR E /=S
1 C10630107206 1| (el LH SIDE COVER M

2 C1063020000 1 [amE e GASKET LEFT COVER

3 93540801400 2 [ LOCK PIN

4 C10630600001 1 ity PARTITION PLATE

5 C1063120000 1 |ty PACKING, PARTITION PLATE

6 92110500000 4 s EEE SPRING WASHER

7 90050500900 M EE T e C-R ROUND HD. TAPPING SCREW
8 C1251001000 1 Rl o5 & DRIVEN GEAR & SPG. ASSY.

9 C1062081000 1 |l gEs BRACKET, CENTER STAND

10 C16031400001 1 [ AR ) GEAR OIL NOTICE LABEL(ENGLISH)
11 C1251111000 e TORSION SPRING

12 C1251101000 1 e g 4 KICK,SHAFT ASSY

13 C1251120000 1 = (EED BUSH,KICK SPINDLE

14 92141700002 TEETTl PLAIN WASHER

15 92171700000 1 |cEis RETAINING RING C-TYPE

16 C1251200000 1 |[EEsEHE 5 ARM,KICK STARTER ASSY

17 E1251240000 1 |EgEe RUBBER,PAD,KICK STARTER

18 90210802500 I R e IS HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP BOLT
19 90190604001 10 | & i HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

20 C1063102000 1 et 4 BREATHER PIPE COMP

21 C1063030000 1 [piegy BREATHER PIPE

22 C1063092000 1 [t SPONGE,BREATHER PIPE

23 C1063110000 S FIXING PLATE

24 C1706280000 1 |k CLAMP

25 C1251171000 1 gt g START FIXED SHAFT

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 4



=g (125 CC)
CE3.L CYLINDER HEAD




E3.1. CP125 CYLINDER HEAD

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“RIE TSRS e T & FIFR Y B =
1 C10710120001 1 |[yEEprEse ) HEAD COMP. CYLINDER o

5 C1071200000 1 [ VALVE EXHAUST

6 C1071300000 T VALVE INLET

7 C1071072000 1 [EspEE GASKET HEAD CYL.

8 93541001401 2 [Era LOCK PIN

9 90190610000 2 |* E gl HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
10 90170802900 2 |epmiens STUD BOLT

11 90170606300 2 |“eppps STUD BOLT

12 C1261320000 1| [ RS T INSULATOR CARB GASKET
13 C1261310000 1 [ sesesy INSULATOR CARB

14 C1261052000 e INTAKE MANIFOLD COMP
15 95512700001 1 o O RING

16 90150400800 4 | PRIEEEEE Ty RE C-R TAPPING MACHINE SCREW
17 C1261061000 1 & HOSE CLAMP

18 92040600000 2 |* epwikiee (M6*1.0P) |HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

19 C1222000000 1 |'FE % (NGK C7THSA) IGNITION PLUG

20 92431600002 2 [Ty PLAIN WASHER

21 C1071410000 2 |pelnmgs SPRING,VALVE

22 C1071440000 2 [pelng RETAIER VALVE SPRING
23 C1071430000 RS COTTER VALVE

24 C1073000000 1 [Ty CAM,SHAFT ASSY.

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 5



E3.1. CP125 CYLINDER HEAD

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
RiE! TSRS Flat FiFH £ FFgY £ =S
25 C1072060000 1 [EE e SHAFT,EX.ROCKER ARM o

26 C1072010000 2 [inpEE VALVE RXKER ARM

27 C1072420000 2 |HEAH IR SCREW TOPPED ADJUSTER
28 92020500001 2 |+ i HEXAGON NUT

29 C1072050000 e SHAFT,EX.ROCKER ARM
30 93541001401 2 |Erba (10%14) LOCK PIN

31 C1072430000 1 | hiun e CAMSHAFT HOLDER

32 92140800000 4 | #5 (8.4D*17D*1.6T) |PLAIN WASHER

33 92040800000 4 | Fpveiige (M8) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
34 C2071102000 1 Espa g CYL.HEAD COVER COMP.
35 ES071190000 1 [ieams g TUBE CYL COMP.

36 90190602700 4 |+ Fylk ﬂ&,ﬁi HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
37 C1071451000 2 |PApe VALVE SEAL

38 C1071120000 1 e e PACKING,CYL. HEAD COVER
39 C1071130000 1 i TUBE CYL HEAD COVER
40 C10711500001 1|ty PARTITION PLATE

41 C10711100003 1 [EspEs CYLINDER HEAD

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 6



SEl%E (150 CC)
£3.2 CYLINDER HEAD . CYLINDER HEAD COVER




E3.2. CP150 CYLINDER HEAD

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! FT R BrEl T & TR E /=S
1 C5071011000 1 555 HEAD COMP. CYLINDER ]

5 C5071200000 1 [P VALVE EXHAUST

6 C5071300000 T VALVE INLET

7 C5071071000 1 g GASKET HEAD CYL.

8 93541001401 2 [Er LOCK PIN

9 90190610000 A N [ i HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
10 90170802900 2 |epmiens STUD BOLT

11 90170606300 2 |esrmpi STUD BOLT

12 C1261320000 IR e INSULATOR CARB GASKET
13 C1261310000 1 [ seedy INSULATOR CARB

14 C1261052000 1 [ 4 INTAKE MANIFOLD COMP
15 95512700001 1 o O RING

16 90150400800 4 | IR iR C-R TAPPING MACHINE SCREW
17 C1261061000 1 & HOSE CLAMP

18 92040600000 2 [ Fydhap e HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
19 C1222000000 1 |[FESE IGNITION PLUG

20 92431600002 2 |7 #p PLAIN WASHER

21 C5071411000 A A OUTER SPRING,VALVE

22 C1071440000 2 |BEIP A RETAIER VALVE SPRING
23 C1071430000 4 |pEpnts COTTER VALVE

24 C5073000000 1|y CAM,SHAFT ASSY.

25 C1072060000 1 [P SHAFT,EX.ROCKER ARM

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 7



E3.2. CP150 CYLINDER HEAD

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
CRiE FF R Bkl FlFH Y £ TR Y £ o
26 C1072010000 2 |EnEET VALVE RXKER ARM o
27 C1072420000 2 | e SCREW TOPPED ADJUSTER

28 92020500001 2 |+ i HEXAGON NUT

29 C1072050000 1 [ sdesgn SHAFT,EX.ROCKER ARM
30 93541001401 2 [ LOCK PIN

31 C1072430000 1 [ CAMSHAFT HOLDER

32 92140800000 EE T PLAIN WASHER

33 92040800000 4 | el hos e HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
34 C2071102000 1 EsmEa g CYL.HEAD COVER COMP.
35 C1071120000 1 e g e DACKING,CYL. HEAD COVER
36 C1071130000 1 [ TUBE CYL HEAD COVER
37 ES071190000 1 i 4 TUBE CYL COMP.

38 90190602700 4 [+ el HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
39 C1071451000 2 | VALVE SEAL

40 C5071421000 2 |REpnp INNER SPRING, VALVE
41 C10711500001 1 |igy PARTITION PLATE

42 C10711100003 1 s CYLINDER HEAD

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 8



HERSE (125 CC)
F41 CYLINDER . PISTON . CRANKSHAFT




E4.1. CP125 CRANKSHAFT

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“RIE FIF RS Bkl T g TR E i =
1 C1066503000 1 |fidpdisess CRANKSHAFT COMP. o

2 93530402500 MEEEE WOODRUFF KEY

3 C1067013000 1 s PISTON

4 C1067150000 2 5k i CLIP,PISTON PIN

5 C1067110000 1 [igss PISTON PIN

6 C10673100001 1 [EE30)"RL” PISTON RING (1)

7 C1067321000 1[I %(2)"RN" PISTON RING (2)

8 C1067402000 ETEER OIL SCRAPER RING COMP
9 C1064011000 1 = CYLINDER

10 C1072500000 E A CHAIN ADJUSTER COMP.
11 C1072480000 1 g e et GASKET,CHAIN ADJUSTER
13 C1072560000 L e s CHAIN ADJUSTER BOLT.
14 95510900001 EEES O RING

15 90190601601 2| et it HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
16 C1064110000 1 s GASKET CYLINDER

17 93541001401 2 | (10%14) LOCK PIN

18 C10724600001 1| CHAIN,CAMSHAFT

19 C1072440000 1 |Baresy o TENSIONER,CAM CHAIN
20 C1072470000 1 |gresit GUIDE COMP,CAM CHAIN
21 C1072490000 1 [§F IR & SCREW ASSY, TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER
22 95511500001 T EEER ' O RING

23 C1062100000 2 [IERres ROLLER BEARING

24 90190601200 1| gl (M6*12L) |HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
25 92140600011 1|7 PLAIN WASHER

26 C1066130000 1 TIMING SPROCKET

27 C1066140000 1 OIL PUMP SPROCKET

28 C106F010000 1 LH & RH CRANKSHAFT ASSY.
29 C106F020000 1 CONNECTING ROD ASSY.

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 9



E4.2

RS (150 CC)

CYLINDER . PISTON ,

CRANKSHAF T




E4.2. CP150 CRANKSHAFT

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“RIE S pled T £ T 7 =
1 C50665010002 1 |l & CRANKSHAFT COMP. o

2 93530402500 MIEEE WOODRUFF KEY
3 C5067012000 1 s PISTON
4 G1067151000 2 5k i CLIP,PISTON PIN
5 C5067110000 1 [igss PISTON PIN
6 C5067310000 1 [iEE3a0) PISTON RING (1)
7 C5067320000 1 [EE3HE) PISTON RING (2)
8 C5067400000 1 [Ehiets o OIL SCRAPER RING COMP
9 C50640100005 1 = CYLINDER
10 C5072500000 E A CHAIN ADJUSTER COMP.
11 C5072480000 1 g e et GASKET,CHAIN ADJUSTER
13 90070600600 1 |[Rsaeips CR TRUSS HEAD TAPPING SCREW
14 95511000002 1 |omHt O-RING
15 90180602000 2| AR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
16 C5064110000 1 [yE g GASKET CYLINDER
17 93541001401 2 [Er LOCK PIN
18 C10724600001 1| CHAIN,CAMSHAFT
19 C1072440000 1 |Bafes o TENSIONER,CAM CHAIN
20 C5072470000 1 |gres it GUIDE COMP,CAM CHAIN
21 C1072490000 1|5 o 4 PIVOT,CAM CHAIN TENSION COMP
22 95511500001 HEEER ' 0 RING
23 C1062100000 2 [IERres ROLLER BEARING
24 90190601200 1| el ho i HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
25 92140600011 e PLAIN WASHER
26 C5066130000 1 TIMING SPROCKET
27 C1066140000 1 OIL PUMP SPROCKET
28 C506F010000 1 LH & RH CRANKSHAFT ASSY.
29 C506F1100002 1 CONNECTING ROD ASSY.
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 10



RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

£o




E5. CP125/150 RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“FIE! 1S Pledt FlF E7H FIFRA i =
1 C1068011000 1|7 i RH. CRANKCASE COVER o
2 C1068020000 1|7 e GASKET RH. CRANKCASE COVER

3 95572030501 1 |[TCHiEf( § 30* § 18*5t)  |OIL SEAL TC TYPE

4 93540801400 2 | LOCK PIN

5 C2068110000 1B A GAUSE,OIL LEVEL COMP

6 NA 1 sy GAUSE,OIL LEVEL

7 95511800001 1 |O™H O-RING

8 C1706640000 1 |A.C.GHESY A.C.G PLATE

9 90190602700 1 [ et HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

10 90190609500 4 |4 Edhap e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

11 90190610000 1 [ kgl HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

12 90190611000 I N s HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

13 (1062180000 1 |y SCREEN OIL FILTER

14 C1062190000 1 e SPRING OIL FILTER SCREEN

15 95513100000 1 |O™:H O-RING

16 C1062240000 1 [V A CAP TAPPET ADJUSTING HOLE

17 C1701270000 1 [ PURSE LOCK

18 C1241030000 1 [EE R P START MOTOR, LINE

19 90190603000 O RISl HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 11



E6. 1tiHizs

CARBURETOR - - - - - - - - _ _
/ 8—ﬁ?_8
/ =
/ 5o |




E6. CP125/CP150 CARBURETOR

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
CEIE! I e FiFH Y £ T 7 /=S
1 C11510010001 IEET G CARBURETOR ASSY (CVK013) ' CP125
1 C51510010001 1|y CARBURETOR ASSY (CVK046) CP150
2 16199GY 69000 1 |y TUBE SET
3 14029232201 1 [dEss VACUUM PISTON COMP
4 N4254HGGN 1 [iE JET NEEDLE COMP CP125
4 N4254HLGL 1 |yt JET NEEDLE COMP CP150
5 12298057000 1 |y VALVE PLATE SET
6 1290A232000 1By SPG;COMPR
7 10308737003 1|2 TOP SET
8 01108031100 2 iR SCREW,PAN
9 N42633A00 1 [ NEEDLE JET CP125
9 N42633C00 1 [i&he NEEDLE JET CP150
10 N41318C00 1 [ispap ey NEEDLE JET HOLDER
11 991011160980 1 |2 #es) MAIN JET CP125
11 991011160920 1|2 EE®a2) MAIN JET CP150
12 1001440H0351 1| [ #35) SLOW JET CP125
12 1001440H0381 1| (s (#38) SLOW JET CP150
13 16155ZG8L100 1 [izengs FLOAT VALVE SET
14 10528622101 1 [P FLOAT COMP
15 W952525250 1 P ARM PIN
16 K350TV/51100 e G FLOAT CHAMBER SET CP125
16 K3500190600 L G FLOAT CHAMBER SET CP150
17 93500040121H 3 A SCREW,PAN
18 12308567001 i HOLDER CAP
19 40000940000 1 |prgsaspiEpss AUTO BYSTARTER SET
20 938920400818 1 [ e SCREW WASHER
21 10908732001 1 [fies SET PLATE
22 10280547000 e SEALING CAP
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 12



E6. CP125/CP150 CARBURETOR

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
PR TSRS Flat FiFH £ FIFR Y B =S
23 12018302201 1 P DIAPHRAGM COMP o
24 1290A072000 1 e SPG;COMPR
25 12308502000 1|z COVER
26 93500040101H 2 [Msn SCREW;PAN
27 1785402H0040 1w TUBE SET
28 11988222000 e DRAIN SCREW
29 12028656000 1 %;W O RING
30 K446A310100 1 [ S 4 PILOT SCREW SET CP125
30 K4460020100 1 IE, E’ﬁmﬁm ‘{[ PILOT SCREW SET CP150
31 N35062E00 1 ig Eis FLOAT CHAMBER CP125
31 N35061E00 e FLOAT CHAMBER CP150
32 N44612A00 1| SCREW
33 W17115189901 1 eSS COMPRESION SPRING
34 03018032000 1| #H PLAIN WASHER
35 16075KG89010M1 e O RING
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 13



L/ BEERERH
CVT TRANSMISSION

35 (150 CC)




E7. CP125/150 DRIVEN PULLEY

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
RiE! TSRS e %—’ﬁfH ¥ £ F‘“ FFgY £ =S
1 C1123700000 1 [pmmp L 2 BELT PULLEY COMP,DRIVEN FACE o

2 P1123410000 1 [HkieE R NUT

3 C1123300000 1 |ERay 4+ B BODY COMP,DRIVE PLATE
4 C1123420000 3 [mEs s rapeE DAMPER RUBBER,CLUTCH
5 C1123430000 3 #ﬁ@” AR SPRING,CLUTCH

6 C1123440000 3 m'” AL WEIGHT SET,CLUTCH

7 C1123450000 1 s«f” HES PRESSURE PLATE,CLUTCH
8 92180700000 3 E#'Jﬁlrﬁ RETAINING RING E TYPE

9 C1123330000 1 |gFer COLLAR,SPRING

10 C1123520000 1 |PLpRE SPG,DRIVEN FACE

11 C1123530000 1 [sptey SEALED SOCKET

12 95514000001 2 |omm 0-RING

13 95593441400 2 |GERiE OIL SEAL G TYPE

14 C1123250000 3 = BUSH

15 C1123240000 3 gl PIN,GRIDE

16 C1123210000 1[I prbepmEn e i £ BODY COMP,DRIVEN FACE
17 96520690200 1 gt nsesap(D28*D15+7) [ DEEP GROOVE BALL BEAR ONE SEAL
18 92162800000 1 |cEis RETAINING RING C TYPE
19 C1123110000 1 F&E@gﬁjp AR A DOBY COMP,DRIVEN FACE
20 96550202900 G NEEDLE BEARING

21 C1123510000 1 f«ﬂ  BEGE A L OUTER BODY COMP,CLUTCH
22 92041200002 S HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
23 92141200005 E %_Ej\&l PLAIN WASHER

24 C11220000001 T BELT

25 C11211000001 1 i g%ﬁ@gr w2 FACE MOVABLE DRIVE

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 14



E7. CP125/150 DRIVEN PULLEY

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“HE TSRS e FlFH Y £ FFgY £ i =

26 C1251030000 1 [E gl RATCHET KICK STARTER o

27 92141200005 EE T PLAIN WASHER

28 92041200002 1| T haR e HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

29 C11212000001 6 |fEipe i s WEIGHT ROLLER COMP. CP125

29 C1121200000 6 |EnRs s WEIGHT ROLLER COMP. CP150

30 C1121321000 3l ' SLIDE PIECE

31 C1121310000 R RAMP PLATE

32 C1121050000 1 F,gmg@gmp L BOSS,MOVABLE DRIVE FACE

33 C11210600001 1 |EEEe DRIVE FACE

34 C1123600000 1B g DRIVEN PULLEY ASSY.

35 C5066051000 e SPACE BUSH CP150 ONLY

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 15



E8 #®H / EEE
FAN COVER. GENERATOR




E8. CP125/150 GENERATOR

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE F 1T IEHS Pledt FIFHY FIFRA /=S
1 C12210000001 L [T Ry (4 i) |AC GENERATOR ASSY(AC LIGHT) o

2 C12210100001 1 | i gﬁﬂ FLYWHEEL COMP(AC LIGHT)

3 C12210200001 1 |y (0 hED) STATOR COMP(AC LIGHT)

4 90180602000 2 | Epha B (M6*20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

5 90190501201 2 | v R (M5*12L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

6 92041200000 1| e e HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

7 C1043001000 1 e FAN

8 90190601204 R HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

9 C1042001000 1 ek FAN COVER

10 C1042030000 1 |[gpEsE RUBBER PLUG

11 90180602000 4 | FylhaR A (M6*20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

12 90150501600 4 | 3’%%‘@%5{1:’%@*(M5*16L CR PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

13 C10422100001 1 [HiAlE) COOLING COWL(2) CP125
13 C50422110001 1 , ﬁJE H2) COOLING COWL(2) CP150
14 C1042102000 1 , f[J (1) COOLING COWL(1) CP125
14 C5042102000 1 15 , f[ﬂ (1) COOLING COWL(1) CP150
15 C1042120000 1 (nﬁﬂ (L) SEAL,COOLING HOOD(1)

16 C1042220000 1[5 EERiEE) SEAL,COOLING HOOD(2)

17 C1701260000 1 | RUBBER PLUG

18 C1042242000 1 |RERE FAN COVER'S COVER

19 90110401600 3 |4 s sieE (M5*16L|CR PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW

20 C1603130001 1[I BER(Y)  [ENG., OIL NOTICE LABEL

21 92141200005 1|7 # PLAIN WASHER

22 C1701290000 1 |msad PLASTIC LOCKER

23 92140500014 E %_E,H PLAIN WASHER

24 C1706640000 1 |ACGEdS ACG PLATE

25 C1042270000 1 AIR PIPE OPTIONAL PART

T-REX 125&150 (2)

PAGE 16



£ 9

STARTING MOTOR. OIL PUMP




E9. CP125/150 STARTING MOTOR

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
PR TR Pled T &7 FIFR Y B =S
1 C1081000000 S oAl OIL PUMP ASSY o

2 C1243030000 3 1 [pIEES TR ROLLER ONE WAY CLUTCH

3 C1243020000 3 |B2i COP,ROLLER SPRING

4 G1243010000 3 awﬂﬁﬂ%‘rf COMPRESS SPRING

5 C12430500001 1 [EEEEs sk COVER CLUTCH OUTER

6 90210801000 3[4 Fpapies INNER HEX BOLT

7 96590283200 T e NEEDLE BEARING

8 C1081070000 1 [Bsyi g SHAFT,OIL PUMP

9 90190602700 2 |+ Fyfhagiets (M6*27L)  |HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

10 C1081030000 1 B e SPRKT OIL PUMP DRIVEN

11 92040600000 1|+ #fhsfiplEt (M6*1.0P) |[HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

12 C10812200001 1 B CHAIN,OIL PUMP

13 C1081230000 1 [Bss ks SEPARATER OIL

14 E1681030000 2 B WITH WASHER HEXAGON SCREW

15 C1241000000 1 éé_gm B A START MOOT COMP.

16 95512400002 1 |omm O RING

17 90190601601 2| el it HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

18 C1242040000 1 |E s SHAFT,STARTET REDUCTION GEAR

19 C1242010000 1 [l GEAR,STARTER REOUCTION

20 C12430000001 1 |BpsEs sads ONE WAY CLUTCH ASSY.

21 C12431000001 T m* T ONE WAY CLUTCH COMP.

22 C1244000000 1 gm;aﬂ R £ GEAR COMP.STARTING CLUTCH

23 92142200000 1|2 #p(22*31%2, 5) PLAIN WASHER

24 C1243060000 1 [gebee (SfEG ) NUT LOCK (LEFT THREAD)
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 17



E10 [HEEERE

GEAR TRANSMISSION




E10. CP125/150 GEARBOX

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
CEIE! TSRS pled T &7 T 7 /=S
1 C2141011000 1 | TRANSMISSION COVER o
2 C2141020000 1 | e TRANSMISSION COVER GASKET
3 93541001401 2 | LOCK PIN
4 96510630100 1 [Pk 4(6301) BALL BEARING
5 96510600200 1 [Pk 4(6002) BALL BEARING
6 96530622200 1 |“ehhpskiiEy(6222) BALL BEARING.DOUBLE SEALED
7 C11411000003 1 |EEgn DRIVE SHAFT (14T) CP125
7 C11411000001 1 |pEanii DRIVE SHAFT (15T) CP150
8 C11412000003 1 |fgesss 4 IDLE GEAR COMP.(43T) CP125
8 C11412000001 1 g & IDLE GEAR COMP.(42T) CP150
9 C1141411000 T ETTE AXLC DRIVE
10 C11413100003 1 | Eakdig FINAL GEAR (43T)
11 92172000000 1 [cEpEl RETAINING RING C TYPE
12 95572742700 1 |TCHfift( § 42* § 25.8*7t) [OIL SEAL TC TYPE
13 92165000000 1 |CREHE=R]) RETAINING RING C TYPE
14 C2407431000 S PIVDT REAR BK.SHDE
15 95510800000 1 [0%3 (7.5%15) O RING
16 90190805001 1| F gl (B HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
17 90190804501 T HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
18 90190804003 I R e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
19 90190803003 1 [ ke HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
20 92060800000 1 [+ s (f52m8*1.25P) [HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
21 P1062150000 1 [y OIL BOLT
22 95511300001 1 |omHt 0-RING
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 18



) 11
F11 CP12b / CPlSO/ (zﬁ)
— AIR CI__EANEF{COMP. e '

'R




E11. CP125/150 AIRCLEANER ASSEMBLY

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“FIE! TR Pled FiFY £ vl A s =S

1 C22620010001 L |HSORGERA A (O1"])  |AIR CLEANER COMP ' CP-125

1 C52620010001 1| SR ; 9t445])  |AIR CLEANER COMP CP-150

3 C2262020000 1 |Fapnsns COVER,AIR CLEANER

4 C5262032000 1 | s st AIR FILTER

5 C2262040000 1|2 RIR0E Ak i PACKING,AIR FILTER

6 C2262060000 1 1%*;‘ BUSH

7 C22623400001 1 {2 S0 RO AN A CONNECTION DIPE,AIR CLEANER

8 C2262080000 1 J: RS B CONNECTION DIPE CP-125

8 C22620800001 1| SR e CONNECTION DIPE CP-150

9 C226B340000 1 |- PIPE, TWO WAY

10 92221100000 1 [P fwé PLANE CLIP

11 C1262110000 2 [N CLAP

12 C2262230000 1 [ rE AIR CLEANER PACKING

13 90150501600 6 | ARG TSR CR TRUSS HD TAPPING SCREW

14 90150502500 6 | ARG TS CR TRUSS HD TAPPING SCREW

15 C2262250000 1 |g= BUSH

16 C2262260000 1 |ERan s INLET PIPE ASSY

17 C2262270000 1 [ERsdigay INLET CONNECTING PIPE

18 90150502500 1 [Egsy CONNECTING PIPE

19 C2262290000 1Pty INLET PIPE INSIDE

20 C1262110000 1 [k CLAMP.

21 90130301300 2 |Fise TAPPING SCREW

22 90130501000 T TAPPING SCREW

23 C2262320000 1 [Espy COMPRESS PLATE

24 92140600005 2 | H PLAIN WASHER

25 90190604500 2| E g HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

26 C2262210000 1S i INLET CONNECTING PIPE

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 19



/150
MUFFLER

El2 CPI125




E12. CP125/150 MUFFLER

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! FF R Bkl FlFH Y £ TR E /=S

1 C12810070001 1 [y By MUFFLER ASSY ' CP-125

1 C52810020001 1 3 sy MUFFLER ASSY CP-150

2 C1281010000 1 [y HEAT PROTECTOR

3 C128A030000 e CAP,BACK

4 92140600015 2 | R PLAIN WASHER

5 C128A010000 2 |zagl CIRCLET

6 92110600000 3 |mEEE SPRING WASHER

7 92140600016 3 |7 #p PLAIN WASHER

8 90050601201 e C-R ROUND HD.TAPPING SCREW

9 90020801000 RS HEXAGON HEAD BOLT

10 92140800001 THEET PLAIN WASHER

11 C52810430001 1 [EEewEy SUPPORT,REAR FENDER

12 E9281020000 1 [EEeare GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE

13 92050800000 AR S HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

14 92110800000 4 |gEE SPRING WASHER

15 92140800000 M EE Ty PLAIN WASHER

16 90190804003 4 | PR HEXAGON HEAD BOLT

17 C128A020000 2 |ser ey INNER SPACER

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 20



CP125 /CP150
REAR WHEEL

13




E13. CP125/150 REAR WHEEL

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! FIF RS Bkl T & TR E /=S
1 C5634002650 1 s () REAR FENDER M
2 90190602002 s HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

3 C5634021000 1 [T BEwQ) FIXED REAR FENDER(1)
4 90190803003 1| el R HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
5 90190602002 2| FfhiREEEE (M6*20L) |HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
6 C5407300000 1 &ggu[qmpw;& (130/70-12)  |[RR TYPE ASSY (130/70-12)
7 P140B330000 1 [ VALVE
8 92011600000 CE U NUT
9 92141700001 e PLAIN WASHER
10 C5407103770 1 [BEEEE 2 EUr ) RR WHEEL COMP.
11 C5407140770 1 lasgu[&l(ﬁif;e &) REAR WHEEL RIM
12 C2407131770 1 |yt HUB REAR
13 92060800000 5 [ Fydhag et HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
14 C2407400000 1 ﬂ‘?‘ﬁl'ﬁfﬁ s BRAKE SHOE ASSY.
15 C1404400000 1 wﬁlﬁw G BRAKE SHOE COMP.
16 C2407410000 MEEIEE 31%_'1%‘7 BRAKE SHOE SPRING
17 C2407442000 EE G CAM REAR BREAK
18 95511200000 1 |oml O RING
19 C24074700001 T ARM,REAR BREAK
20 90020602203 1|+ ppie HEXAGON BOLT
21 90190602800 2 |+ FihaRiEEs (M6*28L) |HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
22 90170803601 5 |“pmigs STUD BOLT
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 21



£14 CPI1%0

OIL COOLER




El4. CP150 OIL COOLER

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE 1S Pledt FIFHY FIFRA /=S

1 C5083010000 1 B f[ﬂ g s OIL COOLER ASSY. 'CP150 ONLY

2 C5083020000 R RADIATOR, UPPER

3 C5083030000 THE Mi, 'aan' RADIATOR, LOWER

4 (1067010000 1 [ OIL PLUG

5 C5083040000 1 [y OIL SEAL

6 93560401000 2 |ih s LOCK PIN

7 90210601800 8 |t plE HEXAGON SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW

8 C5083080000 1 *ﬁi&iﬁuq,ﬁ |58 4 OIL FILTER JOINT

9 C1082020000 1 |8 , ﬁﬂz%” OIL FILTER

10 C5083050000 1 *ﬁi&iﬁuﬂ g[ [IEHH(L) OIL COOLER PIPE(1)

11 C5083060000 1 *ﬁi&iﬁuﬂ g[ IES Hﬁf(Z) OIL COOLER PIPE(2)

12 C5083100000 1 *G—é&?m,ﬁng [I“EIT[H“HJF’?(I) OIL COOLER HOSE HOLD(1)

13 C50830920001 1 |8 , ﬁ[ e fg #%”' 2 |OIL COOLER HOSE BRACKET

14 90190601203 1 [*r mh AR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

15 C5083070000 4 |ESIEEe OIL PASS BOLT

16 92141200006 8 |7 #H PLAIN WASHER

17 C5061011000 1| RH CRANKCASE

18 90190807500 2 |*F ik SIS (MB*T5L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 22



F1 HEAD LIGHT




F1. CP125/150 HEAD LAMP

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! FIF RS Bkl T & TR E /=S
1 C1666002000 1| E2Es (P ) REAR LAMP ASSY o

2 C166F100000 1 | LAMP COVER
3 C1666011000 1 |LEDjE LED COMP
4 98311210030 2 e (lowsw) BULB (10W/3W)
6 92040600000 2| E gl HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
7 92370500003 1 |uFE e SPRING NUT U-TYPE
8 90150501600 1 |pispis TAPPING SCREW
9 90130301300 2 |pisses TAPPING SCREW
10 C166F080000 2 |pisses TAPPING SCREW
11 92140400002 2 |[Top PLAIN WASHER
12 C1661001000 1 [mirsissy HEADLIGHT ASSY
13 C166A0100001 1 e 2 LAMP COVER ASSY
14 C166A0300001 1 Mf ' HOUSING
15 C166A100000 1 FL,1 G SOCKET COMP
16 98141218180 2 e (12v 18wi18w) BULB (12V 18W/18W)
17 90130501400 4 ﬂ R E TSRS C-R RECESS PAN HD TAPPING SCREW
18 C166A080000 2 |5 SCREW PAN
19 C166A060000 1 |Bpeppie REGULATING SCREW
20 C166A050000 1 ’Eﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ COMPRESSION SPRING
21 C166A070000 1 | ZspeE REGULATING NUT
22 C166A090000 2 s NUT
23 98231234000 1 | BULB
24 C166C640000 1| SOCKET COMP
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 23



F?2 SPEEDOMETER




F2. CP125/150 SPEEDOMETER

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
RiE! FF R e F{FHIY &7 FFgY £ =S
1 C1561005000 1 |pEsssy SPEEDMETER ASSY o

2 C156A010000 1 |2 COVER UPPER

3 C156A040000 1 & CLOCK

4 C156A020000 8 | BULB

5 90130501200 2 | A s e s C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW
6 C1544004000 1 [iEsasssy SPEEDMETER CABLE ASSY

7 P2586011000 1| R sy FLASHER RELAY ASSY

9 C156A050000 1 |E=y BATTERY

10 C156A030000 1 |fEsEn SPEEDMETER COVER

11 C154D061000 1P INNER WIRE

12 90110401600 5 |Firsigls (M4*16L) TAPPING SCREW

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 24



F3 CABLE.SWITCH.BACK MIRROR

35

10




F3. CP125/150 CABLE / SWITCH

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
CRiE EnR ki BrEl FlFH Y £ TR Y £ o
1 C161F010000 1| % s LH BACK MIRROR o
2 C1546002000 1 |5 o By HANDLE BAR SWITCH ASSY(LEFT)

3 C1543301000 1[5 S i LEVER,LH BRAKE
4 N1548030000 e STOP LIGHT SWITCH
5 N1543610000 2 |ppeEe SLIDE BUSH
6 C1546101000 1 [ HEE A SWITCH ASSY,LH
7 N1548020000 2 |Fr AR BOLT,LEVER
8 N1548050000 2 |PIEERTT IR SELF-LOCKING NUT
9 90040501600 R C-R PAN HD MACHINE SCREW
10 C1541001000 1 |=-EPEE LH GRIP ASSY
11 C161F020000 HRET L RH BACK MIRROR
12 C1548003000 1|5 o0 RS (=) LEVER HOLDER ASSY(RIGHT)
13 N1543600000 1|7 i LEVER,RH BRAKE
14 C1543630000 1 | SPRING
15 99010500001 1 |k STEEL BALL
16 E2543620000 1 |sseis ADJUSTING BOLT,SLOTTED HEAD
17 C1548013000 1|7 B & () SWITCH COMP,RH
18 C1542003000 1|7 -y RH GRIP ASSY
19 90100401200 2 | AR s e s C-R PAN HD MACHINE SCREW
20 E2406390000 E e COVER,MASTER CYLINDER
21 E2406380000 1 g s GASKET,MASTER CYLINDER
22 C1406302000 1|1 A gy MASTER CYLINDER,ASSY
23 C1403601000 e FRT BRAKE FLUID HOSE COMP
24 P1403810000 2 | o aRnE e JOINT BOLT,BRAKE HOSE
25 92141000002 4 |7 # (10D*15D*1.5T) [PLAIN WASHER
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 25



F3. CP125/150 CABLE / SWITCH

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
CRiE FIF RS BrEl FlFH Y £ TR Y £ o
26 C1544602000 1 [ sy CABLE ASSY, THROTTLE o

27 C5544401000 1|4 sy CABLE ASSY.RR BRAKE
28 C154D070000 1 e RUBBER BUSH

29 C154D080000 e SPRING

30 C154D120000 1 |4 PIN

31 C154D130000 1 |Esee NUT

32 90210501400 2 [ Fapies HEXAGON BOLT

33 C154F010000 1 [ S BB s LH SWITCH HOLDER
34 C154H010000 1|7 B B RH SWITCH HOLDER
35 C1616000000 1| s sy BACK MIRROR ASSY.
36 E2406350000 1 | SPRING

37 C1406330000 1|5y A P SEAL

38 C1406310000 1 g PISTON

39 C1406320000 1|5y e S SEAL

40 E2406360000 1 |[Hm CLIP

41 E2406370000 1[5t sb DUST PROOF ASSY.

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 26



COVER UPPER&LOWER HANDLE BAR.

TURN SIGNAL FRONT.

F4




F4. CP125/150 STEERING HANDLE

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! S Bkl T & TR E /=S

1 C1613021000 1 [VERPY AGAINST SUN PLATE o

2 E1701040000 4 |melEEse o SCRIVET ASSY

3 C1613001000 1| [F[JT”""_'*;_., COVER,UPPER ADD COLOR CODE

4 C1614003650 1 | ypge= v 2 COVER,LOWER

5 90110401200 4 | R R C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

6 C1612004600 1| = fiisy (ED) F1 [HANDLE BAR ASSY

7 90130501400 SRR i C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

8 90040501600 2 |H Fmpss s C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

9 90191005000 1|+ e HEXAGON BOLT

10 C1612010000 e SCREW WASHER

11 92061000001 1| el hed R HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

12 92140600005 EE WASHER

13 C1633001650 1 i ﬁé[iﬂ?ﬁ’? CEED) FENDER FR.INNER

14 92370500003 8 UF'H?E {5 SPRING NUT U-TYPE

15 90190601200 S ﬁflﬁ HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

16 C1626021650 1 ﬂ”ﬂ“ﬂ [ ’«12??:‘. (#§1<1) |STEPLOWER,FRONT

17 C1626002650 1 ﬁﬁl]'lai R STEPLOWER LH.

18 C1626012650 N EAR gu_,, STEPLOWER RH.

19 90150501600 6 g‘[fy;ﬁ%@* TAPPING SCREW

20 90130501400 4 |pisps TAPPING SCREW

21 90040601400 2 | FRmpss s C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

22 C16260306501 1 [pis® COVER CP125

22 C1626030650 1|53 COVER CP150

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 27



F5 FRONT FORKFR FENDER

27 LH ASSEMBLY




F5. CP125/150 FRONT FORK

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK

PR TSRS Flat T & FIFR Y B =S
1 E1444040000 1 | e STEERING SHAFT LOCK NUT o
2 E1444050000 1| e R OUTER BEARING CAGE
3 99010400000 26 |42 (5/32) BEARING BALL
4 C1443020000 1| gl UPPER BEARING CAGE
5 C1443011000 L it LOWER BEARING CAGE
6 C1443002720 1 g~ sy (ﬁv%u D FRONT FORK ASSY
7 C144C150000 R EEE INNER BEARING CAGE supplied
8 C144C200000 R UNDER BRACKET,COMP. INCLUDE 7.22.23
11 C144C040000 2 ffw@j A BOOT
12 C144C050000 2 |t BOOT
13 C144C060000 2 «gﬁﬂ SPRING,FRONT FORK supplied
15 C144C080000 2 [P INNER.TUBE COMP supplied
18 C144C110000 2 |4 e BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD
20 90210602000 4 | FrEERE INNER HEXAGON SCREW
21 C1544040000 1[5 CLIP COMP.SPDMT CABLE . LH
22 C144C140000 1 [phe COVER supplied
23 C144C130000 e GASKET supplied
24 C16320020002 1 gt g FRT.FENDER Add Color Code
25 99010600000 19 [#% (1/4™) BEARING BALL (1/4")
26 C1544050000 1 |EHREEN (] ) CLIP COMP.SPDMT CABLE . RH
27 C144C211000 1S9t p £ LH(R) TUBE COMP. LH
28 C144C221000 15t e {[ RH(#2) TUBE COMP. RH
29 92140600005 4 |7 #p5 (64D*13D*1T)  |PLAIN WASHER

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 28



F6 TIREFRT WHEELFRT CALIPER(DISK)




F6. CP125/150 FRONT WHEEL

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“EIE! BT Pled T E74 FIFRA /=S
1 C1402500000 1 i AXLE FR WHEEL o

2 P1401010000 1 |t SPACER

3 96520620100 2 |BERR) R IE(6201)  |ONE SHTELD BALL BEARING
4 P1402400000 1 |IREREE SPACER COMP

5 C1403510000 3 |iatd s e FRT BRK DISK

6 C240C5020002 1 |40 s (190MM) DISC FRONT BRAKE (190mm)
7 95572235700 1 [JiEH(TC 22 35) OIL SEAL

8 C140C160000 1 |irsape CAP

9 C5401103770 1 i £ G0 ) FRT WHEEL ASSY

10 90190804002 2| EplhiR g HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
11 C5402300000 1 H 17175 (120/70-12) FR TIRE ASSY (120/70-12)
12 P140B330000 1 |5%FH VALVE

13 P1566002000 1 ﬁ;%%ﬂqﬁqfw METER GEAR ASSY

14 95574052600 1 [JfiEH(TC 40 52) OIL SEAL

15 92171800000 EEE C CLIP

16 92141900001 R PLAIN WASHER

17 P1566050000 R PAD

18 P1566040000 1 s Ay SPEEDOMETER GEAR

19 92141900002 e PLAIN WASHER

20 92061200000 1 |[Mh54glE (M12*1.25P) LOCK NUT

21 C1403302000 R R e FRT CALIPER ASSY

22 C240C311000 1|84 A sy INSIDE PAD

23 C240C321000 I N ST OUTSIDE PAD

24 C140C141000 2 |40 SCREW

25 C140C330000 1 [jgs SPRING

26 C140C040000 1 |FHEufE DUST PROOF

27 C140C030000 1 [yt OIL SEAL

28 C140C060000 1 [ gss BREED SCREW

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 29



F7 WINDSHIELD.FRT INNER COVER,

2D 21 19




F7. CP125/150 WINDSHIELD

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! el e T £ T 7 gt

1 C1621002000 1 |#rety WINDSHIELD ADD COLOR CODE

2 E1621010000 1 [Pespsipns SCREW,WITH WASHER

3 90130501400 AR TAPPING SCREW

4 C1601410000 1 [PGO Scooters /4 PGO Scooters PAPER

5 90150501600 2 E’Wvﬂgl&* TAPPING SCREW

6 C166C010000 SR SIGNAL LAMP ASSY,LH FRT

7 C166D010000 i IR SIGNAL LAMP ASSY,RH FRT

8 90110401200 G TAPPING SCREW

9 C1669000000 2 P~ A g R e REFLECTOR SIDE

10 92040600000 2 [ Fplha ﬂﬁ![‘, HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

11 C162C0116501 1 '?;‘,_ B FRT INNER COVER ,UPPER

12 C162C0216501 TR FRT INNER COVER ,LOWER

13 90040601601 1 H mﬂ%wg@g fRIET CR TRUSS HD. MACHINE SCREW

14 P5701211650 1 F, [E[wazf ) FRT HOOD

15 C166D610000 1 H T SIGNAL LAMP COVER,RH

16 98221210990 2 |Aw (12v-10w) BULB (12V-10W)

17 C166D620000 1| SIGNAL LAMP BASE,RH

18 C166D020000 1|3 Ess CONNECTING WIRE, RH

19 C166C610000 1 |2 SIGNAL LAMP COVER,LH

20 C166C620000 1 | = SIGNAL LAMP BASE,LH

21 C166C650000 2 |picsppis TAPPING SCREW

22 C166C020000 1|5 P CONNECTING WIRE, LH

23 C2623010650 T © PBRREAE DUMMY VIN PLATE COVER

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 30




F8 STEP FLOOR.

14




F8. CP125/150 STEP FLOOR

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“pE FIF RS BrEl FiFH g7 TR Y £ i =
1 C1624502000 W EEs MAT FLOOR o
2 C2583000000 1 [#F#E(YTX7A-BS) BATTERY
3 C1624033650 1 [FEs COVER BATTERY
4 C1624001650 1 ﬁﬁu% STEP FLOOR
5 90200602500 4 [t SCREW,WITH WASHER
6 C1624041650 1 ’iﬁ{];ﬂﬁ’?ﬁﬂim, COVER,STEP-FLOOR
7 90110401200 1 |pisspis TAPPING SCREW
8 90130501400 2 |pisppis TAPPING SCREW
9 C1624011000 1 |l s STEP PLATE,LH FRONT
10 C162D011000 L JHIEg s STEP PLATE,RH FRONT
11 90040601600 8 |4 RmpiEs s C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW
12 C16240207701 LW A5 (ABS)SUL- &1 |STEP PLATE,LH REAR(SILVER) C16240200001 RAW
13 C162D0207701 R &%(ABS)ﬁ‘:U;e i |STEP PLATE,RH REAR(SILVER) C162D0200001 RAW
14 C16710000003 EE A SEAY ASSY
15 C1681060000 1 [gevid BRACKET
16 C1681070000 1 ek EaioviH 2 ) |SPECIAL BOLT
17 92040600000 2| TR R HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
18 C1681003000 1 oy LUUGAGE COMP
19 90190601600 4 [{wsgpeis (M6*16L) FLANGE BOLT
20 C17065400001 1| ey TOOL PARTS ASSY
21 92370500003 1 |uREE SPRING NUT U-TYPE
22 C1681101000 1 |k LUGGAGE LOW COVER
23 90150501600 1 |p Wvggl&* TAPPING SCREW
24 P6701030000 I T O-RING

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 31




BODY COVERREAR COVER.
STER FLOOR COVER LOWER. 17




F9. CP125/150 REAR COVER

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“FIE! 1S Pledt FIFHY FIFRA /=S

1 C1625303000 1 [ & LH BODY COVER ADD COLOR CODE

2 C1625502000 EEE RH BODY COVER ADD COLOR CODE

3 90150501600 3 [ s s C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

4 92370500003 3 |UF g e SPRING NUT U-TYPE

5 C1627002650 1|5 piRd COVER,AIR INLET(L)

6 C162G002650 1 [tppRE COVER,AIR INLET(R)

7 90110401200 6 |FITvElET TAPPING SCREW

8 C1625704000 1 |z REAR COVER ADD COLOR CODE

9 C1701010000 2 | BESEEE REAR COVER PACKING

10 90040601400 4 | RIS B RS C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

11 92140600005 4 |#E (6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER

12 C1545000000 1|5 e WASHER ADD COLOR CODE

13 C154E000000 1 |f e WASHER ADD COLOR CODE

14 90210603001 4 ([ RS C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

15 92140600018 EE T WASHER

16 C1625022650 R STER FLOOR COVER LOWER

17 90210602000 2 [ TR C-R RECESS PAN HD.TAPPING SCREW

18 C1706011000 1|5 EE ey LH REAR COVER SPPING PLATE

19 C1706021000 1|7 e s RH REAR COVER SPPING PLATE

20 90130301000 2 [fisses TAPPING SCREW

21 C1558001000 1 | gsetipsy SEAT LOCK ASSY

22 E9706070000 1 |l FIX PLANE

23 C155C040000 1 & LOCK.REAR COVER

24 C1701030000 e REAR COVER GASKET

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 32



F10 LICENSE PLATE.TURN SIGNAL REAR

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT




F10. CP125/150 LICENSE PLATE

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! S Bkl T & TR E /=S
1 C166G0106501 1| % &P b LH RR SIGNAL LAMP ASSY o

2 P166C031000 2 | hpres SIGNAL LAMP COVER
3 98211210000 2 |\w (12v-10W) BULB (12V-10W)
4 P166G041000 2 [ s TURN SIGNAL LAMP COMP
5 C166G030000 1 |5 Epssdg LH HEADER
7 C166G060000 2 |picppis TAPPING SCREW
8 90130501400 2 |pisses TAPPING SCREW
9 90040601400 2 | s s C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW
10 92040600000 2| eI R HEXAGON FLANGE NUT
11 C166H0106501 1 [ ey s RH RR SIGNAL LAMP ASSY
13 C1636002650 1 Py ' LICENCE PLATE
14 90130501400 3 |Fismpis TAPPING SCREW
15 E1669000000 1 |~ AH BACK REFLECTOR
16 92140500014 2 |#HE WASHER
17 92020500000 2 [ e HEXAGON NUT
18 C1635003650 1[N By LOWER FENDER
19 90040601400 2 | s s C-R PAN HD. MACHINE SCREW
20 C166H030000 1|7 e B RH HEADER
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 33



FRAME

F11,




F11. CP125/150 FRAME

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“FIE! TR pled T £ T 7 =

1 C14210086002 1 [ Sy (B ) FRAME COMP ' CP125

1 C542A006600 1 |H sy (B ) FRAME COMP CP150

2 C1486003000 L |J[Bp s R ENGINE HANGER COMP

3 C1486010000 2 |lgmwe CUSHION RUBBER

4 90191018000 1| Fdhegggles (M10*180L) |HEXAGON FLANG BOLT

5 92061000001 1|+ #yfhikglpe (M10%1.25P) [HEXAGON FLANG NUT

6 C1486050000 2 ey RUBBER DAMPING

7 90191005500 2 |+ EpfhiRiEE (M10*55L) [HEXAGON FLANG BOLT

8 C14810030003 1 | Eusy CUSHION ASSY RR.

9 90191004000 1 [+ fyhegpeiis (M10%1.25P*40L) |HEXAGON FLANG BOLT

10 90190803201 RIS HEXAGON FLANG BOLT

11 C1421221600 1 i iy (ED) FUEL TANK

12 C15520030001 1 |Fpstspsy IGNITION SWITCH COMP.

13 C1552012000 1 iﬂﬁ%@;gﬁ IGNITION SWITCH PLATE

14 C1671301000 1 [essadi 2 SEATLOCK COMP.

15 90040601400 2 [H49 ﬁgﬂ%g%@&ag fp1% SCREW

16 C1671311000 1 [t SEATLOCK LEVER RODE

17 90190601200 2| E g HEXAGON FLANGE SCREW

18 C1701280000 1 e tems RUBBER DAMPER

19 P6706020000 2 e FLOATING NUT

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 34






F12. CP125/150 STANDS

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
“FIE! TR Pled T &7 vl A s =S

1 C1461007600 1 |Hfss 22" (ED)  |CENTER STAND ASSY o

2 C1701050000 1 [meEtpr RUBBER DAMPING

3 E1461121000 2 |gE SPRING

4 90191002800 3 | Fplvesige (M10*1.25P*28L) [HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

5 C2461010000 2 = SLIDE BUSH

6 C1462002600 1 |ElA=ssYy (E.D) SIDE STAND COMP

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 35






F13. CP125/150 FUEL TANK

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
HE FiF S BrE! FiFH &7 FlERY g [

1 C15215020001 1 oS FUEL TANK ASSY o

2 E1521302000 1 [y l}ﬂmﬁ % EEC) TANK COVER

3 C1521700000 1 3 IR S ;*' i FUEL GAUGE ASSY

4 90180501600 4 |Hespips BOLT WITH WASHER

5 90190601600 2 i B e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

6 E1523000000 1 [Figiifese 4 AUTO COCK

7 92220700000 2 [k CLIP

8 C1526030000 1 »”E&g[ () HOSE CLAMP

9 C1526020000 N AT e s R OIL HOSE

10 92220800001 2 fg[ e OLIP

11 C1526012000 T TN R e ATl OIL HOSE

12 C152A090000 1 mg ey RUBBER WASHER

13 C1521401000 1 it 4 CUSHION,FUEL TANK

14 C1701020000 s WATER PROTECTOR

15 C15210110001 I R I R FUEL TANK & FUEL GAUGE COMP

16 92221000000 2 [k OLIP

T-REX 125&150 PAGE 36



18

F142 WIRE HARNESS

28 (OPTIONAL)

23

29 (OPTIONAL)




F14. CP125/150 WIRE HARNESS

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
FIE! FF R Bkl T & TR E /=S
1 C55816000001 B WIRE HARNESS o

2 P1586600000 RS RESISTOR
3 90190601200 1% Fplvgieie (Me*12L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
4 C2583600000 1 |y HORN
5 90040601400 R E C-R MACHINE HD, TAPPING SCREW
6 C1584601000 1 B F sty COIL COMP,IGNITION
7 90070502000 1| s e s e e C-R MACHINE HD, TAPPING SCREW
8 92110500000 1 |guEsiE ey SPRING LOCK WASHER
9 C158A020000 1 | FUSE
10 C1581001000 1 | EEREEE RSy STARTER RELAY AND SUPPORTOR ASSY
11 C1701200000 1 My RUBBER BRACKET
12 C1582001000 (O el = 251 < CDI UNIT ASSY
14 C1584000000 1 | Eigis s (2 i) VOL REGULATOR COMP
15 90190602000 2| e HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
16 92030600004 2 |+ e HEXAGON NUT
17 C1583020000 1| e BATTERY (+)LINE
18 C1551006000 1 By IGNITION SWTTCH COMP
19 C1553002000 N REAR COVER LOCK ASSY
20 C1558001000 EE T SEAT LOCK ASSY
21 C1552001000 1 |FIREGEAY IGNITION SWITCH ASSY
22 C155B010000 1 |2 p e DUMMY KEY
23 E1552010000 1 |HRsEE S IGNITION SWITCH RUBBER
24 C158A010000 2 |- Apmae 2 DIODE ASSY
25 P2586011000 R e FLASHER RELAY ASSY.
26 92130600000 1 |[#yEE TEETH WASHER
T-REX 125&150 PAGE 37



F15-LABELS

In order to lat your scooter run
smoothly, be sure to change
the engine ofl at 500 Km for a
new scooter and each 1000Km.

13




F15. CP125/150 LABELS

No. Part No. QTY PART NAME PART NAME REMARK
Bl H LV HeEl HIF 1Y 75 HIRY £ i
| C1601021000 1 [PGO SCOOTERSEET(E 117%) ]
2 C1601080000 1 |CP125DARET(12" CP125f 4 9403
3 C1601140000 ) |T-REXJ/#T CP125f 4 9403
4 C1601412000 1 |PGO SCOOTERS ¢/t =)
5 C1601420000 1 g Rk T CP125f 4 9403
6 C1601570000 2 [ MR PGORTET-2003 CP150f 4 9403
7 C1601580000 S ff’?PG(')E';F“% 2003 CP150f 4 9403
8 C1601590000 I + EE fr@PGoEH 2003 CP150f |+ 9403
9 C1601740000 T [T T-REX (2003) CP150f |+ 9403
10 C1601750000 I “pE [k T-REX (2003) CP150[ 4 9403
11 C1601760000 L e Im T-REX (2003) CP150f 4 9403
12 C1601770000 1 H;EI[ “pE [k T-REX (2003) CP150[ 4 9403
13 C16030100001 1 B (e
14 C1603020000 1 |y e R
15 2601210000 RN CP125f 4 9403
16 2603001000 1 [EdapEs ()
17 5601220000 R 150‘%’{@5&%} CP150f |+ 9403

T-REX 125&150

PAGE 38





